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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BARTLEY, Georgia AUS 373 5/30/2001
2 HAMM, Orla AUS 459 3/28/2001
3 JAMES, Sarah AUS 461 4/7/2001
4 ELMER, Luise AUT 4 6/22/2000
5 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 88 2/5/2001
6 GRABHER, Konstanze AUT 385 3/11/2004
7 BEKEN, Solane BEL 64 4/12/2001
8 BODLET, Lucie BEL 348 9/3/2001
9 BULTYNCK, Anne BEL 34 7/6/2000
10 DE LANDTSHEER, Ellen BEL 470 4/18/2000
11 DEMARET, Lora BEL 399 6/6/2000
12 JANSSEN, Hannelore BEL 308 4/1/2002
13 LABRO, Emma BEL 90 3/20/2000
14 ROMMES, Noelia BEL 541 3/10/2003
15 VANDINGENEN, Aube BEL 66 1/31/2001
16 WASIAK, Aude BEL 559 11/10/2003
17 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 32 5/29/2001
18 MARTSULEVICH, Veranika BLR 264 7/10/2000
19 MYSHKAVETS, Darya BLR 408 3/25/2002
20 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva BLR 274 6/4/2001
21 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya BLR 137 2/8/2000
22 ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL 418 2/2/2004
23 CIFUENTES, Ignacia CHI 543 5/16/2001
24 CHRISTENSEN, Tabita DEN 51 3/20/2002
25 RAMSING FLEDELIUS, Kamma DEN 439 12/29/2002
26 STILLER, Zarina DEN 405 4/2/2002
27 DE LAS HIJAS, Elena ESP 538 9/2/2000
28 GRAMAGE, Blanca ESP 10/21/2000
29 LUCIA MENENDEZ, Sara ESP 550 2/27/2000
30 MARTINEZ RUIZ, Alicia ESP 8/2/2002
31 MORENO MARIN, Maria ESP 582 12/16/2000
32 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, Naiara ESP 11/22/2001
33 TORRENTE, Lucia ESP 5/15/2001
34 LAGE, Getter EST 194 8/19/2002
35 LOIT, Karoliine EST 1 12/14/2000
36 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 52 2/16/2001
37 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 12 8/23/2001
38 BOURREAU, Agathe FRA 73 7/7/2000
39 CABIT, Clementine FRA 100 10/23/2000
40 COEYTAUX, Loyse FRA 154 10/16/2000
41 DRAEGER, Alma FRA 122 1/10/2000
42 FALGAYRETTES, Valoria FRA 112 3/24/2000
43 GARNERI, Elodie FRA 42 5/24/2000
44 KELLER, Camille FRA 172 5/8/2001
45 LAUVRAY, Emma FRA 31 7/9/2000
46 LAZES, Nora FRA 125 6/27/2000
47 MBIIM, Solene FRA 60 11/17/2001
48 SERSOT, Jade FRA 74 10/15/2000
49 VARELA, Lea FRA 148 10/9/2001
50 VILLARD, Louise-Amelie FRA 118 6/11/2000
51 BARNES, Rachel GBR 257 5/31/2000
52 FOXWELL MOSS, Taylor GBR 258 1/4/2001
53 HEAPS, Jasmine GBR 202 9/22/2000
54 HENDERSON-ROE, Maia GBR 210 6/11/2001
55 HERRLING, Messina GBR 436 9/27/2002
56 LEVER, Rachael GBR 419 3/22/2002
57 LOUIS, Avery GBR 104 9/13/2001
58 OIEN, Jacqueline GBR 315 8/20/2001
59 PALANO, Elena GBR 331 8/6/2000
60 POWELL, Alexandra GBR 95 5/20/2000
61 SADLER, Louise GBR 434 5/31/2001
62 SHEFFIELD, Laura GBR 8 2/29/2000
63 SPICE, Sarah GBR 248 4/19/2000
64 STEWART, Alex GBR 329 8/31/2001
65 WILLETT, Lulu GBR 1/16/2002
66 FEHR, Emelie GER 497 1/19/2002
67 FILBERT, Rosa GER 322 1/1/1900
68 GROLLMISCH, Charlotte GER 216 1/1/2000



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 HAEUSLER, Chantall GER 233 8/9/2000
70 HEINZ, Vanessa GER 62 1/10/2000
71 HILBRIG, Viktoria GER 23 8/19/2000
72 KINDEL, Rabea GER 339 2/7/2002
73 KRAUSE, Rebekka GER 212 12/27/2000
74 LANDTE, Constanze GER 102 7/28/2000
75 LENTZ, Helena GER 43 10/4/2000
76 LOEHR, Lisa-Marie GER 133 8/29/2000
77 LOH, Pauline GER 341 5/17/2001
78 MASTHOFF, Emma GER 204 10/11/2000
79 MAYER, Elin GER 454 12/6/2000
80 MAYER, Lea GER 49 10/24/2000
81 MUELLER, Jule Hanna GER 260 9/17/2000
82 RIPPERT, Ariane GER 538 10/23/2001
83 SPAETH, Charlotte GER 247 7/3/2000
84 STOPPEL, Jaqueline GER 231 10/13/2000
85 MOSCHOPOULOU, Zoi GRE 284 6/22/2000
86 AMATEIS, Alessandra ITA 335 2/18/2001
87 AMBROSI, Isabella ITA 272 12/4/2000
88 BARATTA, Margherita ITA 2/15/2003
89 BARBIERI, Matilde ITA 27 8/6/2000
90 CAMBRIA, Martina ITA 165 3/6/2000
91 CAMPANI, Letizia ITA 135 1/24/2000
92 CARMINATI, Camilla ITA 47 10/22/2000
93 CONSONNI, Ginevra ITA 10/15/2001
94 GRASSO, Agata Alberta ITA 97 3/30/2000
95 GRECO, Silvia ITA 131 10/2/2000
96 KOWALCZYK, Sara Maria ITA 39 5/18/2001
97 LOMBARDI, Marta ITA 19 8/19/2001
98 PELA', Matilde ITA 81 4/11/2003
99 PIATTI, Sabrina ITA 546 4/11/2000
100 PIERACCIANI, Alice ITA 63 6/8/2002
101 PIZZINI, Alessia ITA 55 9/8/2001
102 REPANATI, Benedetta ITA 124 4/19/2001
103 RIGAZZI, Ottavia ITA 45 1/7/2001
104 TRADITI, Gaia ITA 33 10/17/2000
105 VERDESCA, Liliana ITA 337 8/22/2003
106 JANS, Linda NED 143 5/8/2001
107 KERSKES, Malika NED 475 9/23/2002
108 KOOIMAN, Anne Clair NED 166 9/1/2000
109 KROESE, Katelijn NED 167 10/7/2001
110 VAN ELDIK, Caroline NED 164 8/23/2000
111 MALVIK, Katherina NOR 187 3/6/2000
112 FERNANDES, Ana Margarida POR 4/5/2002
113 PACHECO, Madalena POR 6/23/2002
114 CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU 65 7/21/2002
115 DRAGHICI, Ioana ROU 130 1/25/2004
116 ENACHE, Talida ROU 14 10/31/2001
117 GHICA, Andrada ROU 121 3/20/2003
118 LEONTE, Mihaela ROU 25 6/26/2001
119 MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ROU 78 2/6/2003
120 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 11 5/10/2000
121 BOUILLANT, Audrey SUI 119 9/26/2002
122 CROVETTO, Vera SUI 186 9/27/2002
123 FAVRE, Angeline SUI 22 7/4/2000
124 GABUTTI, Emilie SUI 159 5/15/2002
125 IZZO, Iulia SUI 75 2/22/2002
126 PASCHE, Alyssa SUI 86 1/13/2002
127 PETRINI, Claire SUI 224 2/3/2003
128 SAPIN, Galadrielle SUI 107 9/21/2001
129 VILLIGER, Elin SUI 53 9/22/2001
130 ENGDAHL, Sophie SWE 108 7/23/2000
131 CONRAD, Anastasiya UKR 160 9/11/2000
132 CHACON, Camila VEN 510 10/9/2001



Poules of 7 and 0
96 (72.73% of 132) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 LOIT, Karoliine EST 1
2 ELMER, Luise AUT 4
3 SHEFFIELD, Laura GBR 8
4 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 11
5 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 12
6 ENACHE, Talida ROU 14
7 LOMBARDI, Marta ITA 19
8 FAVRE, Angeline SUI 22
9 HILBRIG, Viktoria GER 23
10 LEONTE, Mihaela ROU 25
11 BARBIERI, Matilde ITA 27
12 LAUVRAY, Emma FRA 31
13 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 32
14 TRADITI, Gaia ITA 33
15 BULTYNCK, Anne BEL 34
16 KOWALCZYK, Sara Maria ITA 39
17 GARNERI, Elodie FRA 42
18 LENTZ, Helena GER 43
19 RIGAZZI, Ottavia ITA 45
20 CARMINATI, Camilla ITA 47
21 MAYER, Lea GER 49
22 CHRISTENSEN, Tabita DEN 51
23 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 52
24 VILLIGER, Elin SUI 53
25 PIZZINI, Alessia ITA 55
26 MBIIM, Solene FRA 60
27 HEINZ, Vanessa GER 62
28 PIERACCIANI, Alice ITA 63
29 BEKEN, Solane BEL 64
30 CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU 65
31 VANDINGENEN, Aube BEL 66
32 BOURREAU, Agathe FRA 73
33 SERSOT, Jade FRA 74
34 IZZO, Iulia SUI 75
35 MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ROU 78
36 PELA', Matilde ITA 81
37 PASCHE, Alyssa SUI 86
38 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 88
39 LABRO, Emma BEL 90
40 POWELL, Alexandra GBR 95
41 GRASSO, Agata Alberta ITA 97
42 CABIT, Clementine FRA 100
43 LANDTE, Constanze GER 102
44 LOUIS, Avery GBR 104
45 SAPIN, Galadrielle SUI 107
46 ENGDAHL, Sophie SWE 108
47 FALGAYRETTES, Valoria FRA 112
48 VILLARD, Louise-Amelie FRA 118
49 BOUILLANT, Audrey SUI 119
50 GHICA, Andrada ROU 121
51 DRAEGER, Alma FRA 122
52 REPANATI, Benedetta ITA 124
53 LAZES, Nora FRA 125
54 DRAGHICI, Ioana ROU 130
55 GRECO, Silvia ITA 131
56 LOEHR, Lisa-Marie GER 133
57 CAMPANI, Letizia ITA 135
58 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya BLR 137
59 JANS, Linda NED 143
60 VARELA, Lea FRA 148
61 COEYTAUX, Loyse FRA 154
62 GABUTTI, Emilie SUI 159
63 CONRAD, Anastasiya UKR 160
64 VAN ELDIK, Caroline NED 164
65 CAMBRIA, Martina ITA 165
66 KOOIMAN, Anne Clair NED 166
67 KROESE, Katelijn NED 167
68 KELLER, Camille FRA 172



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 CROVETTO, Vera SUI 186
70 MALVIK, Katherina NOR 187
71 LAGE, Getter EST 194
72 HEAPS, Jasmine GBR 202
73 MASTHOFF, Emma GER 204
74 HENDERSON-ROE, Maia GBR 210
75 KRAUSE, Rebekka GER 212
76 GROLLMISCH, Charlotte GER 216
77 PETRINI, Claire SUI 224
78 STOPPEL, Jaqueline GER 231
79 HAEUSLER, Chantall GER 233
80 SPAETH, Charlotte GER 247
81 SPICE, Sarah GBR 248
82 BARNES, Rachel GBR 257
83 FOXWELL MOSS, Taylor GBR 258
84 MUELLER, Jule Hanna GER 260
85 MARTSULEVICH, Veranika BLR 264
86 AMBROSI, Isabella ITA 272
87 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva BLR 274
88 MOSCHOPOULOU, Zoi GRE 284
89 JANSSEN, Hannelore BEL 308
90 OIEN, Jacqueline GBR 315
91 FILBERT, Rosa GER 322
92 STEWART, Alex GBR 329
93 PALANO, Elena GBR 331
94 AMATEIS, Alessandra ITA 335
95 VERDESCA, Liliana ITA 337
96 KINDEL, Rabea GER 339
97 LOH, Pauline GER 341
98 BODLET, Lucie BEL 348
99 BARTLEY, Georgia AUS 373
100 GRABHER, Konstanze AUT 385
101 DEMARET, Lora BEL 399
102 STILLER, Zarina DEN 405
103 MYSHKAVETS, Darya BLR 408
104 ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL 418
105 LEVER, Rachael GBR 419
106 SADLER, Louise GBR 434
107 HERRLING, Messina GBR 436
108 RAMSING FLEDELIUS, Kamma DEN 439
109 MAYER, Elin GER 454
110 HAMM, Orla AUS 459
111 JAMES, Sarah AUS 461
112 DE LANDTSHEER, Ellen BEL 470
113 KERSKES, Malika NED 475
115 FEHR, Emelie GER 497
116 CHACON, Camila VEN 510
117 DE LAS HIJAS, Elena ESP 538
118 RIPPERT, Ariane GER 538
119 ROMMES, Noelia BEL 541
120 CIFUENTES, Ignacia CHI 543
121 PIATTI, Sabrina ITA 546
122 LUCIA MENENDEZ, Sara ESP 550
123 WASIAK, Aude BEL 559
124 MORENO MARIN, Maria ESP 582
125 MARTINEZ RUIZ, Alicia ESP
126 GRAMAGE, Blanca ESP
127 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, Naiara ESP
128 TORRENTE, Lucia ESP
129 CONSONNI, Ginevra ITA
130 FERNANDES, Ana Margarida POR
131 BARATTA, Margherita ITA
132 PACHECO, Madalena POR
133 WILLETT, Lulu GBR
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Piste 1

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

BARRA, Thierry (FRA)

HENDERSON-ROE, Maia GBR

MAYER, Elin GER

PETRINI, Claire SUI

LOIT, Karoliine EST

GRABHER, Antonia AUT

LABRO, Emma BEL

PIATTI, Sabrina ITA

Piste 2

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

MARTINAGE, Gilles (FRA)

MARTSULEVICH, Veranika BLR

POWELL, Alexandra GBR

ELMER, Luise AUT

PASCHE, Alyssa SUI

GROLLMISCH, Charlotte GER

CHACON, Camila VEN

CONSONNI, Ginevra ITA

Piste 3

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

BURNATSEV, Ilya (CSKAM / RUS)

ROMMES, Noelia BEL

SHEFFIELD, Laura GBR

MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ROU

PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva BLR

KRAUSE, Rebekka GER

GRASSO, Agata Alberta ITA

KERSKES, Malika NED



Piste 4

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

DOUET, Laurent (CEFLF / SUI)

DE LANDTSHEER, Ellen BEL

MASTHOFF, Emma GER

CABIT, Clementine FRA

PELA', Matilde ITA

SPICE, Sarah GBR

SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU

CIFUENTES, Ignacia CHI

Piste 5

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

SZABO, Zoltan (ROU)

AMBROSI, Isabella ITA

TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST

IZZO, Iulia SUI

JAMES, Sarah AUS

HEAPS, Jasmine GBR

LANDTE, Constanze GER

DE LAS HIJAS, Elena ESP

Piste 6

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

RAMAZZOTTI, Anastasia (CES / LUX)

STOPPEL, Jaqueline GER

SERSOT, Jade FRA

LOUIS, Avery GBR

LUCIA MENENDEZ, Sara ESP

VERDESCA, Liliana ITA

LAGE, Getter EST

ENACHE, Talida ROU



Piste 7

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

GARCIA DE ANDRES, Maria Sheila (ESP)

WASIAK, Aude BEL

LOMBARDI, Marta ITA

MALVIK, Katherina NOR

HAEUSLER, Chantall GER

BOURREAU, Agathe FRA

SAPIN, Galadrielle SUI

HERRLING, Messina GBR

Piste 8

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

HAMILTON, Christine (GBR)

SPAETH, Charlotte GER

ENGDAHL, Sophie SWE

VANDINGENEN, Aube BEL

KELLER, Camille FRA

MORENO MARIN, Maria ESP

AMATEIS, Alessandra ITA

FAVRE, Angeline SUI

Piste 9

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

VAN BERGEN, Nancy (BEL)

CAMBRIA, Martina ITA

CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU

MARTINEZ RUIZ, Alicia ESP

BARNES, Rachel GBR

FALGAYRETTES, Valoria FRA

HILBRIG, Viktoria GER

HAMM, Orla AUS



Piste 10

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

WELFRINGER, Max (CEL / LUX)

VILLARD, Louise-Amelie FRA

PIERACCIANI, Alice ITA

FOXWELL MOSS, Taylor GBR

CROVETTO, Vera SUI

RAMSING FLEDELIUS, Kamma DEN

LEONTE, Mihaela ROU

RIPPERT, Ariane GER

Piste 11

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

BEUGNETTE, Matthieu (FRA)

KROESE, Katelijn NED

BOUILLANT, Audrey SUI

BEKEN, Solane BEL

GRAMAGE, Blanca ESP

MUELLER, Jule Hanna GER

BARBIERI, Matilde ITA

SADLER, Louise GBR

Piste 12

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

ROGNON, Nadia (SENN / SUI)

HEINZ, Vanessa GER

CAMPANI, Letizia ITA

LEVER, Rachael GBR

LAUVRAY, Emma FRA

MOSCHOPOULOU, Zoi GRE

RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, Naiara ESP

GHICA, Andrada ROU



Piste 13

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

STEACY, Sarah (IRL)

OIEN, Jacqueline GBR

FEHR, Emelie GER

DRAEGER, Alma FRA

PIZZINI, Alessia ITA

KOOIMAN, Anne Clair NED

WASIAK, Axelle BEL

ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL

Piste 14

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

AYANWALE, Kola (GBR)

DRAGHICI, Ioana ROU

TRADITI, Gaia ITA

TORRENTE, Lucia ESP

VAN ELDIK, Caroline NED

LOH, Pauline GER

JANSSEN, Hannelore BEL

MBIIM, Solene FRA

Piste 15

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

D’HUMILLY DE CHEVILLY TOMASSI, Agnese (FRA)

FILBERT, Rosa GER

MYSHKAVETS, Darya BLR

VILLIGER, Elin SUI

REPANATI, Benedetta ITA

CONRAD, Anastasiya UKR

BULTYNCK, Anne BEL



Piste 16

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

SKOBLOV, Sandra EST

LAZES, Nora FRA

GABUTTI, Emilie SUI

STEWART, Alex GBR

FERNANDES, Ana Margarida POR

KOWALCZYK, Sara Maria ITA

KINDEL, Rabea GER

Piste 17

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

GASPER, Christian (ATSVS / GER)

BARATTA, Margherita ITA

GARNERI, Elodie FRA

PALANO, Elena GBR

GRECO, Silvia ITA

LOEHR, Lisa-Marie GER

CHRISTENSEN, Tabita DEN

DEMARET, Lora BEL

Piste 18

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

MCDERMOTT, Chiara (CRAWS / GBR)

PACHECO, Madalena POR

STILLER, Zarina DEN

COEYTAUX, Loyse FRA

CARMINATI, Camilla ITA

LENTZ, Helena GER

TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya BLR



Piste 19

8:30 AM

Referee(s):

DRESCHER, Tim (TGS / GER)

JANS, Linda NED

VARELA, Lea FRA

BARTLEY, Georgia AUS

GRABHER, Konstanze AUT

MAYER, Lea GER

WILLETT, Lulu GBR

RIGAZZI, Ottavia ITA
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 KOWALCZYK, Sara Maria ITA 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 CONSONNI, Ginevra ITA 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
4 HILBRIG, Viktoria GER 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
5 LAUVRAY, Emma FRA 6 1.00 27 10 +17 Advanced
6T SHEFFIELD, Laura GBR 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
6T BARATTA, Margherita ITA 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
8 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 6 1.00 28 12 +16 Advanced
9 LOIT, Karoliine EST 6 1.00 30 18 +12 Advanced
10 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya BLR 5 1.00 25 14 +11 Advanced
11 TRADITI, Gaia ITA 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
12 PIERACCIANI, Alice ITA 5 0.83 26 12 +14 Advanced
13 LOMBARDI, Marta ITA 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
14 LEONTE, Mihaela ROU 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
15 FALGAYRETTES, Valoria FRA 5 0.83 27 14 +13 Advanced
16 AMATEIS, Alessandra ITA 5 0.83 26 13 +13 Advanced
17 LANDTE, Constanze GER 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
18 ENACHE, Talida ROU 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
19 SERSOT, Jade FRA 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
20 BARBIERI, Matilde ITA 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
21T CAMPANI, Letizia ITA 5 0.83 26 16 +10 Advanced
21T MALVIK, Katherina NOR 5 0.83 26 16 +10 Advanced
23 PIZZINI, Alessia ITA 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
24 KELLER, Camille FRA 5 0.83 29 21 +8 Advanced
25 PIATTI, Sabrina ITA 5 0.83 28 20 +8 Advanced
26 MAYER, Lea GER 5 0.83 25 17 +8 Advanced
27 MASTHOFF, Emma GER 5 0.83 25 18 +7 Advanced
28 LENTZ, Helena GER 4 0.80 22 14 +8 Advanced
29 VILLIGER, Elin SUI 4 0.80 20 18 +2 Advanced
30T GARNERI, Elodie FRA 4 0.67 28 16 +12 Advanced
30T GRASSO, Agata Alberta ITA 4 0.67 28 16 +12 Advanced
32 FAVRE, Angeline SUI 4 0.67 27 15 +12 Advanced
33 FOXWELL MOSS, Taylor GBR 4 0.67 28 18 +10 Advanced
34 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 4 0.67 27 18 +9 Advanced
35 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva BLR 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
36T BARTLEY, Georgia AUS 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
36T MBIIM, Solene FRA 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
38 DRAEGER, Alma FRA 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
39 LOUIS, Avery GBR 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
40 MARTSULEVICH, Veranika BLR 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
41 SADLER, Louise GBR 4 0.67 21 15 +6 Advanced
42 ELMER, Luise AUT 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
43 BOURREAU, Agathe FRA 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
44 LOH, Pauline GER 4 0.67 23 18 +5 Advanced
45 HENDERSON-ROE, Maia GBR 4 0.67 27 23 +4 Advanced
46T KOOIMAN, Anne Clair NED 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
46T RIGAZZI, Ottavia ITA 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
48 MUELLER, Jule Hanna GER 4 0.67 23 19 +4 Advanced
49 JANS, Linda NED 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
50 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 4 0.67 24 22 +2 Advanced
51 KINDEL, Rabea GER 4 0.67 22 21 +1 Advanced
52 HEINZ, Vanessa GER 4 0.67 21 23 -2 Advanced
53 BULTYNCK, Anne BEL 3 0.60 22 12 +10 Advanced
54 COEYTAUX, Loyse FRA 3 0.60 22 16 +6 Advanced
55 MYSHKAVETS, Darya BLR 3 0.60 22 20 +2 Advanced
56 REPANATI, Benedetta ITA 3 0.60 20 19 +1 Advanced
57T BEKEN, Solane BEL 3 0.50 27 23 +4 Advanced
57T CABIT, Clementine FRA 3 0.50 27 23 +4 Advanced
59 SAPIN, Galadrielle SUI 3 0.50 26 22 +4 Advanced
60 CAMBRIA, Martina ITA 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
61 PELA', Matilde ITA 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
62 DRAGHICI, Ioana ROU 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
63T AMBROSI, Isabella ITA 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
63T GRECO, Silvia ITA 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
63T VANDINGENEN, Aube BEL 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
66 LABRO, Emma BEL 3 0.50 26 26 0 Advanced
67 CROVETTO, Vera SUI 3 0.50 20 20 0 Advanced
68T PALANO, Elena GBR 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
68T CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
68T LOEHR, Lisa-Marie GER 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
68T POWELL, Alexandra GBR 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
72 JAMES, Sarah AUS 3 0.50 23 25 -2 Advanced
73 FEHR, Emelie GER 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
74 VAN ELDIK, Caroline NED 3 0.50 24 27 -3 Advanced
75 PASCHE, Alyssa SUI 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
76 ENGDAHL, Sophie SWE 3 0.50 22 26 -4 Advanced
77 KRAUSE, Rebekka GER 3 0.50 20 25 -5 Advanced
78 GRAMAGE, Blanca ESP 3 0.50 17 22 -5 Advanced
79 CARMINATI, Camilla ITA 2 0.40 18 17 +1 Advanced
80 LAZES, Nora FRA 2 0.33 24 23 +1 Advanced
81 LEVER, Rachael GBR 2 0.33 23 24 -1 Advanced
82 STOPPEL, Jaqueline GER 2 0.33 23 25 -2 Advanced
83 HEAPS, Jasmine GBR 2 0.33 22 24 -2 Advanced
84 GHICA, Andrada ROU 2 0.33 19 21 -2 Advanced
85 WILLETT, Lulu GBR 2 0.33 24 27 -3 Advanced
86 KERSKES, Malika NED 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
87 VARELA, Lea FRA 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
88T HAEUSLER, Chantall GER 2 0.33 22 27 -5 Advanced
88T SPICE, Sarah GBR 2 0.33 22 27 -5 Advanced
88T BOUILLANT, Audrey SUI 2 0.33 22 27 -5 Advanced
91 FERNANDES, Ana Margarida POR 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
92 VILLARD, Louise-Amelie FRA 2 0.33 17 22 -5 Advanced
93 MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ROU 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
94 RIPPERT, Ariane GER 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
95 MOSCHOPOULOU, Zoi GRE 2 0.33 20 27 -7 Advanced
96 BARNES, Rachel GBR 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
97 CHRISTENSEN, Tabita DEN 2 0.33 17 24 -7 Eliminated
98 LAGE, Getter EST 2 0.33 19 27 -8 Eliminated
99 STEWART, Alex GBR 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Eliminated
100 TORRENTE, Lucia ESP 2 0.33 18 27 -9 Eliminated
101 CIFUENTES, Ignacia CHI 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Eliminated
102 LUCIA MENENDEZ, Sara ESP 2 0.33 17 27 -10 Eliminated
103 MARTINEZ RUIZ, Alicia ESP 2 0.33 15 26 -11 Eliminated
104 CONRAD, Anastasiya UKR 1 0.20 15 21 -6 Eliminated
105 STILLER, Zarina DEN 1 0.20 13 21 -8 Eliminated
106 FILBERT, Rosa GER 1 0.20 14 23 -9 Eliminated
107 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 1 0.17 24 29 -5 Eliminated
108 IZZO, Iulia SUI 1 0.17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
109 VERDESCA, Liliana ITA 1 0.17 19 26 -7 Eliminated
110 MAYER, Elin GER 1 0.17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
111 OIEN, Jacqueline GBR 1 0.17 18 26 -8 Eliminated
112 PETRINI, Claire SUI 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
113 SPAETH, Charlotte GER 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
114 GABUTTI, Emilie SUI 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
115 HERRLING, Messina GBR 1 0.17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
116 WASIAK, Aude BEL 1 0.17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
117 CHACON, Camila VEN 1 0.17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
118 DE LAS HIJAS, Elena ESP 1 0.17 9 29 -20 Eliminated
119 GROLLMISCH, Charlotte GER 0 0.00 18 29 -11 Eliminated
120 KROESE, Katelijn NED 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
121T RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, Naiara ESP 0 0.00 14 29 -15 Eliminated
121T HAMM, Orla AUS 0 0.00 14 29 -15 Eliminated
123T DE LANDTSHEER, Ellen BEL 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
123T GRABHER, Konstanze AUT 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
125 JANSSEN, Hannelore BEL 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
126 PACHECO, Madalena POR 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
127T ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
127T MORENO MARIN, Maria ESP 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
129 DEMARET, Lora BEL 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
130 ROMMES, Noelia BEL 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
131 RAMSING FLEDELIUS, Kamma DEN 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
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ECC Les fers du Sud
Sunday, January 22, 2017 - 8:30 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 TRADITI, Gaia ITA 10/17/2000
2 KOWALCZYK, Sara Maria ITA 5/18/2001
3T LENTZ, Helena GER 10/4/2000
3T PIZZINI, Alessia ITA 9/8/2001
5 LOIT, Karoliine EST 12/14/2000
6 ENACHE, Talida ROU 10/31/2001
7 GRASSO, Agata Alberta ITA 3/30/2000
8 MBIIM, Solene FRA 11/17/2001
9 PIERACCIANI, Alice ITA 6/8/2002
10 AMATEIS, Alessandra ITA 2/18/2001
11 BARBIERI, Matilde ITA 8/6/2000
12 PIATTI, Sabrina ITA 4/11/2000
13 GARNERI, Elodie FRA 5/24/2000
14 LOUIS, Avery GBR 9/13/2001
15 LOEHR, Lisa-Marie GER 8/29/2000
16 HEAPS, Jasmine GBR 9/22/2000
17 CONSONNI, Ginevra ITA 10/15/2001
18 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 8/23/2001
19 HILBRIG, Viktoria GER 8/19/2000
20 BARATTA, Margherita ITA 2/15/2003
21 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 5/10/2000
22 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya BLR 2/8/2000
23 LEONTE, Mihaela ROU 6/26/2001
24 FALGAYRETTES, Valoria FRA 3/24/2000
25 KELLER, Camille FRA 5/8/2001
26 MASTHOFF, Emma GER 10/11/2000
27 FAVRE, Angeline SUI 7/4/2000
28 BOURREAU, Agathe FRA 7/7/2000
29 LOH, Pauline GER 5/17/2001
30 MUELLER, Jule Hanna GER 9/17/2000
31 HEINZ, Vanessa GER 1/10/2000
32 CAMBRIA, Martina ITA 3/6/2000
33 LAUVRAY, Emma FRA 7/9/2000
34 SHEFFIELD, Laura GBR 2/29/2000
35 LOMBARDI, Marta ITA 8/19/2001
36 LANDTE, Constanze GER 7/28/2000
37 SERSOT, Jade FRA 10/15/2000
38T MALVIK, Katherina NOR 3/6/2000
38T CAMPANI, Letizia ITA 1/24/2000
40 MAYER, Lea GER 10/24/2000
41 VILLIGER, Elin SUI 9/22/2001
42 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva BLR 6/4/2001
43 DRAEGER, Alma FRA 1/10/2000
44 HENDERSON-ROE, Maia GBR 6/11/2001
45 RIGAZZI, Ottavia ITA 1/7/2001
46 BULTYNCK, Anne BEL 7/6/2000
47 COEYTAUX, Loyse FRA 10/16/2000
48 REPANATI, Benedetta ITA 4/19/2001
49 BEKEN, Solane BEL 4/12/2001
50 DRAGHICI, Ioana ROU 1/25/2004
51 VANDINGENEN, Aube BEL 1/31/2001
52 LABRO, Emma BEL 3/20/2000
53T PALANO, Elena GBR 8/6/2000
53T CONSTANTINESCU, Cristina ROU 7/21/2002
55 VAN ELDIK, Caroline NED 8/23/2000
56 GRAMAGE, Blanca ESP 10/21/2000
57 CARMINATI, Camilla ITA 10/22/2000
58 LAZES, Nora FRA 6/27/2000
59 VARELA, Lea FRA 10/9/2001
60T BOUILLANT, Audrey SUI 9/26/2002
60T SPICE, Sarah GBR 4/19/2000
62 VILLARD, Louise-Amelie FRA 6/11/2000
63 MOSCHOPOULOU, Zoi GRE 6/22/2000
64 BARNES, Rachel GBR 5/31/2000
65 FOXWELL MOSS, Taylor GBR 1/4/2001
66 WASIAK, Axelle BEL 5/29/2001
67 BARTLEY, Georgia AUS 5/30/2001
68 MARTSULEVICH, Veranika BLR 7/10/2000



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 SADLER, Louise GBR 5/31/2001
70 ELMER, Luise AUT 6/22/2000
71 KOOIMAN, Anne Clair NED 9/1/2000
72 JANS, Linda NED 5/8/2001
73 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 2/16/2001
74 KINDEL, Rabea GER 2/7/2002
75 MYSHKAVETS, Darya BLR 3/25/2002
76 CABIT, Clementine FRA 10/23/2000
77 SAPIN, Galadrielle SUI 9/21/2001
78 PELA', Matilde ITA 4/11/2003
79T AMBROSI, Isabella ITA 12/4/2000
79T GRECO, Silvia ITA 10/2/2000
81 CROVETTO, Vera SUI 9/27/2002
82 POWELL, Alexandra GBR 5/20/2000
83 JAMES, Sarah AUS 4/7/2001
84 FEHR, Emelie GER 1/19/2002
85 PASCHE, Alyssa SUI 1/13/2002
86 ENGDAHL, Sophie SWE 7/23/2000
87 KRAUSE, Rebekka GER 12/27/2000
88 LEVER, Rachael GBR 3/22/2002
89 STOPPEL, Jaqueline GER 10/13/2000
90 GHICA, Andrada ROU 3/20/2003
91 WILLETT, Lulu GBR 1/16/2002
92 KERSKES, Malika NED 9/23/2002
93 HAEUSLER, Chantall GER 8/9/2000
94 FERNANDES, Ana Margarida POR 4/5/2002
95 MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ROU 2/6/2003
96 RIPPERT, Ariane GER 10/23/2001
97 CHRISTENSEN, Tabita DEN 3/20/2002
98 LAGE, Getter EST 8/19/2002
99 STEWART, Alex GBR 8/31/2001
100 TORRENTE, Lucia ESP 5/15/2001
101 CIFUENTES, Ignacia CHI 5/16/2001
102 LUCIA MENENDEZ, Sara ESP 2/27/2000
103 MARTINEZ RUIZ, Alicia ESP 8/2/2002
104 CONRAD, Anastasiya UKR 9/11/2000
105 STILLER, Zarina DEN 4/2/2002
106 FILBERT, Rosa GER 1/1/1900
107 GRABHER, Antonia AUT 2/5/2001
108 IZZO, Iulia SUI 2/22/2002
109 VERDESCA, Liliana ITA 8/22/2003
110 MAYER, Elin GER 12/6/2000
111 OIEN, Jacqueline GBR 8/20/2001
112 PETRINI, Claire SUI 2/3/2003
113 SPAETH, Charlotte GER 7/3/2000
114 GABUTTI, Emilie SUI 5/15/2002
115 HERRLING, Messina GBR 9/27/2002
116 WASIAK, Aude BEL 11/10/2003
117 CHACON, Camila VEN 10/9/2001
118 DE LAS HIJAS, Elena ESP 9/2/2000
119 GROLLMISCH, Charlotte GER 1/1/2000
120 KROESE, Katelijn NED 10/7/2001
121T RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, Naiara ESP 11/22/2001
121T HAMM, Orla AUS 3/28/2001
123T DE LANDTSHEER, Ellen BEL 4/18/2000
123T GRABHER, Konstanze AUT 3/11/2004
125 JANSSEN, Hannelore BEL 4/1/2002
126 PACHECO, Madalena POR 6/23/2002
127T MORENO MARIN, Maria ESP 12/16/2000
127T ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL 2/2/2004
129 DEMARET, Lora BEL 6/6/2000
130 ROMMES, Noelia BEL 3/10/2003
131 RAMSING FLEDELIUS, Kamma DEN 12/29/2002



ECC Les fers du Sud
Sunday, January 22, 2017 - 8:30 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AYANWALE, Kola GBR 00751452 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BARRA, Thierry FRA 00688527 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
BEUGNETTE, Matthieu FRA 00801599 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BURNATSEV, Ilya RUS 00690273 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Assist: 2 Ref: 1
D’HUMILLY DE CHEVILLY TOMASSI, Agnese FRA 00834521 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DELATTRE, Jeffrey BEL 00688248 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOUET, Laurent SUI 00840927 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DRESCHER, Tim GER 00692447 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GARCIA DE ANDRES, Maria Sheila ESP 00835412 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
GASPER, Christian GER 00691711 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
HAMILTON, Christine GBR 00830412 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MARTINAGE, Gilles FRA 00745457 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MCDERMOTT, Chiara GBR 00000859 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RAMAZZOTTI, Anastasia LUX 00828113 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ROGNON, Nadia SUI 00833549 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STEACY, Sarah IRL 00839201 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SZABO, Zoltan ROU 00836440 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VAN BERGEN, Nancy BEL 00737866 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
WELFRINGER, Max LUX 00834398 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


